The ACR-360 series system is a two stage gas delivery system
that uses two diaphragm sensed pressure regulators into a
single body to create a compact Auto-Changeover Regulator
system. The common outlet port is connected to a single line
regulator that ensures continuous flow of gases in critical
applications unaffected by supply source depletion. When
primary supply drops below the changeover pressure, the ACR-
360 system automatically switches from the depleted supply

ACR-360 Series
Auto-Changeover Regulator System
Ordering information
 ACR-360 1 A 1 G N 2A A
BODY MATERIAL
1 – SS 316L
2 – SS 316
3 – SS 304
4 – BRASS
5 – MONEL
SEAT MATERIAL
A – PTFE*
B – PCTFE
*standard
OUTLET PRESSURE (ON OUTLET REGULATOR)
1 –   0 – 5 bar
2 –   0 – 10 bar
3 –   0 – 20 bar
GAUGE OPTION
G – With gauges*
C – Dual contact gauges
W – Without gauges
* standard
RELIEF VALVE
N – None
R – Relief valve*
*not available for 30 bar outlet
& above
PORTING (OUTLET REGULATOR)
2A – 2A Style
3A – 3A Style
3B – 3B Style
3C – 3C Style
3D – 3D Style
3E – 3E Style
4A – 4A Style
4C – 4C Style
4E – 4E Style
OPTIONS
A – None
B – Remote alarm system
C – Helium leak certification
D – Both B & C
ADVICE IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE ON:
• System design, installation and commissioning
• Gas handling and control equipments
• Training on product handling and safety
• Engineering and equipment maintenance
  Altair may suggest certain materials for certain applications. These suggestions are
based on compatibility information provided by material suppliers on previous
experience. However, Altair does not guarantee the material to be compatible with a
specific media; this will be the sole responsibility of the user
CLIENT LABELS ARE ALSO OFFERED SUBJECTED
TO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
 NOTE: As a drive for continuous improvement of our products. ‘Altair’ reserves the right to change descriptions contained in this brochure without prior notice. Consult local distributor or
factory for revisions and/or service related issues
www.altair-gec.com Altair Gas Engineering Company
Concorde, 807, Plot no. 66A, Sector-11, CBD,
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, INDIA – 400614.
Phone:  +91-22-69001520 - 27 (8 lines)
E-mail: info@altair-gec.com
Made in
INDIA ACR-360 Rev.00-1016